

2022–23 Florida History Day "Frontiers in History"

## MAYFLOWER OUTSTANDING TEACHER AWARD APPLICATION

Name
County
School name
School address
Work and home phone
FAX number
Email
Grade(s) that you teach
Subject(s) that you teach
How long have you participated in National History Day?
<ul> <li>Include with this form</li> <li>A narrative about how you meet the evaluation criteria (1–3 pages)</li> <li>Personal resume (1–2 pages)</li> <li>Three letters of support by individuals who can give examples of excellence in history teaching</li> </ul>
I verify that the information provided above is correct
• The winner will be announced at the Florida History Day Awards Ceremony in Tallahassee.
<ul> <li>The recipient will receive a \$250 prize, sponsored by the Florida Society of Mayflower Descendants.</li> </ul>

To be considered, mail or fax the nomination materials by March 29, 2023, to:

Florida History Day Coordinator Museum of Florida History 500 S. Bronough St., Tallahassee, FL 32399–0250